)

SIEMIC

GLOBAL TESTING & CERTIFICATIONS

Project and Product

775 Montague Expressway

Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 408-526-1188
Fax: 408-526-1088

Email: TCB@siemic com

Certification Representative

Authorization Letter

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)

Initial Release (obsolete)
Revised wording (obsolete)
Updated company template (obsolete)
Updated letter information (obsolete)
Added FCC ID field (current)

SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

Revision History

From

1.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

To

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Page 1 of 2

Approved Date

Nov-14-2006
Sept-25-2007
Jan-31-2012
May-23-2014
Sept 16 2014

Rev 5.0



DEI Sales, Inc., dba Polk Audio
1 Viper Way Vista, California 92801, USA

2016/10/08
To: SIEMIC, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,

Milpitas, CA 95035
USA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, Polk Audio, hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for
certifying for the following project(s):

Product description: Home Theater Sound Bar System
Model name: MAGNIFI MINI SOUND BAR
FCC ID: WLQAM9116TX

Sincerely,

Client’s signature:

LN ot a{,)@\ (o

Client’s name / title: Martina.Parks / Associate Project Manager

Contact information / address: 1 Viper Way Vista, California 92801, USA
Telephone No.: 410-764-5441

Facsimile No.: 410-356-7238

SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter  Page 2 of 2 Rev 5.0



