

775 Montague Expressway Milpitas, CA 95035 Tel: 408-526-1188 Fax: 408-526-1088 Email: TCB@siemic.com

Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)	Revision History		
	From	To	Approved Date
Initial Release (obsolete)	1.0	1.0	Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete)	1.0	2.0	Sept-25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete)	2.0	3.0	Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete)	3.0	4.0	May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current)	4.0	5.0	Sept 16 2014

DEI Sales, Inc., dba Polk Audio 1 Viper Way Vista, California 92801, USA

2016/10/08

To: SIEMIC, INC. 775 Montague Expressway, Milpitas, CA 95035 USA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, <u>Polk Audio</u>, hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

Product description: Home Theater Sound Bar System

Model name: MAGNIFI MINI SOUND BAR

FCC ID: WLQAM9116TX

Sincerely,

Client's signature:

Client's name / title: Martina.Parks / Associate Project Manager

Contact information / address: 1 Viper Way Vista, California 92801, USA

Telephone No.: 410-764-5441 Facsimile No.: 410-356-7238